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 Compulsory Modules
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Module Grade 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

Core Elective and Elective 
Modules
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Module Grade 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

35.00

Zivilverfahrensrecht Points 0.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 90.00 100.00

Wiederholungs- und 
Vertiefungskurs 
Strafrecht/Strafverfahrensre

Points 0.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 13.00 17.00 20.00 24.00

21.00 27.00 33.00 39.00 45.00 51.00

Steuerrecht I Points 0.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 90.00 100.00

9.00 15.00

28.00 32.00

Handels- und 
Wirtschaftsrecht II

Points 0.00 3.00 6.00

75.00International Financial Law Points 0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00

Internationales Privatrecht 
(MLaw)

Points 0.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 7.00 8.75 10.25 12.25 14.25 16.25 18.50

45.00International Criminal Law Points 0.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 15.00 18.00 23.00

54.00

International Commercial 
Arbitration

Points 0.00 1.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 16.00 20.00 26.00 34.00 42.00 50.00

Immobiliarsachenrecht Points 0.00 3.00 7.00 12.00 17.00

19.00 21.50 24.25

22.00 27.00 34.00 41.00 47.50

25.00 30.00

27.00 32.00 38.00

40.00 55.00 65.00

29.50 34.00 38.50

27.00
Immaterialgüterrecht: Patent-
, Know-How und 

Points 0.00 2.75 5.50 8.00 10.75 13.50 16.25

5.00 8.00 11.00
Haftpflicht- und 
Versicherungsrecht

Points 0.00 14.00 17.00 19.50

52.5021.00

Güter- und Erbrecht vertieft 0.00 4.50 9.00 13.50Points 18.00 22.50 27.00

47.2526.25 31.50 36.75 42.00

European Economic Law Points 0.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 54.0013.00 17.00 20.00 28.50

Modules are listed in alphabetical order.

43.00 47.50 65.5052.00 56.50 61.00Alternative Streitbeilegung Points 0.00 25.00

Die Sanktionen des 
Strafgesetzbuches

Points 0.00 5.25 10.50 15.75

37.00 45.50

Immaterialgüterrecht Points 0.00 4.50 9.00 13.50 18.00 22.50 27.00

40.50 45.5036.0031.50

30.00

31.50 36.00 40.50 45.00

27.0021.50 24.00
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Core Elective and Elective 
Modules
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Module Grade 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

20.00 23.00 26.50 30.00Wirtschaftsrechtsgeschichte Points 0.00 2.00 5.00 8.00 11.00 14.00 17.00

33.50 38.50 43.25 48.00Rechtsetzungslehre Points 0.00 4.75 9.50 14.50 19.25 24.00 28.75

27.00 33.00 39.00 45.00

35.00 40.00 45.00 50.00

Recht der Gewaltanwendung 
und Humanitäres 

Points 0.00 10.00 30.00 50.00 70.00 90.00 110.00 125.00 140.00 150.00 160.00

Raumplanungs- und 
Baurecht

Points 0.00 25.00 30.00

Polizei und Menschenrechte Points 0.00 1.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 13.00 21.00

5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00

26.00 29.50 33.25 37.00

24.00 29.00 34.00 40.00Kapitalmarktrecht I Points 0.00

Nachlassplanung Points 0.00 3.75 7.50 11.00 14.75 18.50 22.25

8.00 10.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00

54.50 62.50 70.25 78.00
Introduction to U.S. Business 
Law

Points 0.00 7.75 15.50 23.50 31.25 39.00 46.75

8.50 14.00 15.50 18.00Introduction to Sports Law Points 0.00 1.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 4.00 6.00

Seite 2/2


	Grading scales

